IJP 2026-2027 Calendar Dates**

Wednesday August 19 First Day of School-Full Day

Thursday August 27 Parent “Back to School” Night- All grades
Monday September 7 No School-Labor Day

Friday September 25 No School- Staff Development Day
Fri-Mon October 9-12 Fall Break

Friday November 6 No School- Staff Development

Friday November 13 End of First Trimester

Thursday November 19 Half day for Students- 11:30 Dismissal
Thursday November 19 Parent/Teacher Conferences in afternoon
Friday November 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences in morning
Mon-Fri November 23-29 No School- Thanksgiving Break
Wed-Tues Dec 23-Jan 5 No School- Christmas Break
Wednesday January 6 Classes Resume

Monday January 18 No School- Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Sun-Sat January 31-Feb 6 Catholic Schools Week

Friday February 12 No School- Staff Development Day
Monday February 15 No School- President’s Day

Friday March 5 End of Second Trimester

Fri-Fri March 26-April 2 No School- Spring Break

Monday April 5 Classes Resume

Thursday May 27 Graduation Mass

Monday May 31 No School- Memorial Day

Thursday June 3 Last Day of Classes-Full Day

Fri, Mon, Tues June4,7,8 Emergency Days (if needed)

Although we do not anticipate using Emergency Days, they are built into the school calendar. You will
receive ample notification if it becomes necessary to use any of them.

**dates subject to change



